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Miguel Almada

Bioenergy Sector

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 

Fisheries

0054 11 4349 

2226/2222

0054 11 4349 

2221
almada.miguel@gmail.com

Maria Laura Rocha
Permanent Representative of the Federative 

Republic of Brazil to FAO, IFAD and WFP
gabinete.rebrasfao@itamaraty.gov.br

Roberta Lima 
Alternate Permanent Representative of Brazil 

to FAO, IFAD and WFP
rebrasfao@itamaraty.gov.br

Flavio Castelar
Executive Director

Brazil Ethanol Cluster (APLA)
apla@apla.org.br

Prum Somany

Deputy Director 

Department of International Cooperation 

(DIC) 

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries 

(MAFF)

prumsomany35@gmail.com

Ahmed Addelati  Ahmed

GBEP Egypt Focal Point

Head of Agronomy Unit

Ecology & Dryland Agriculture Division

Desert Research Center

Ministry of Agriculture & Land Reclamation  

00202 2526 

4571

00202 

25256454

emegypt2@gmail.com

dr.abdelati@gmail.com

Guénola Julienne

Bureau Bioéconomie

Sous direction Filières forêt-bois, cheval et 

bioéconomie

Service Développement des filières et de 

l'emploi

Direction générale de la performance 

économique et environnementale des 

entreprises

Ministère  de l'agriculture, de l'agroalimentaire 

et de la forêt 

guenola.julienne@agriculture.gouv.fr

Volker Niendieker

Head of Unit 

Energy Affairs, Bioenergy

Ministry of Food and Agriculture 

0049 30 / 18 

529-3140 

0049 30 / 18 

529 55-3140
volker.niendieker@bmel.bund.de

Stefan Meierhofer

Consultant

Federal Ministry of Food, Agriculture and 

Consumer Protection

0049 (0)30 

18529 3135

0049 (0)30 

18529 55 

3135

stefan.meierhofer@bmel.bund.de

Horst Fehrenbach 

Senior Scientist

IFEU - Institute for Energy and Environmental 

Research

on behalf of the Ministry of Environment

0049 (0)6221 

4767 16 

(direct)

0049 6221 

47670 (IFEU)

0049 6221 

476719
horst.fehrenbach@ifeu.de

Jan Seven 

Agricultural Engineer

Department of Renewable Energies

Federal Environment Agency (UBA)

0049 340 2103 

3098

0049 340 

2104 3098
jan.seven@uba.de

Uwe Fritsche

Scientific Director &CEO

International Institute for Sustainability 

Analysis and Strategy (IINAS)

0049 (6151) 

9432-40
uf@iinas.org

EGYPT

BRAZIL
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Tanja Pickardt

Adviser

G 520 – Agricultural Policy, Food Security, 

Sustainable Agriculture

Sector Project Sustainable Agriculture

German International Cooperation  (GIZ)

German Federal Ministry for Economic 

Cooperation and Development (BMZ)

0049 228 4460-

3720
tanja.pickardt@giz.de

Oliver Mellenthin 

Counsellor 

Alternate Permanent Representative to FAO 

Permanent Representation of the Federal 

Republic of Germany 

to FAO and other International Organizations

oliver.mellenthin@diplo.de

Kwabena Ampadu Otu-

Danquah

Chief

Renewable Energy Division

Energy Commission

00233 302 

813756/ 813 

761

k.a.otudanquah@gmail.com

Edi Wibowo

Deputy Director for Engineering & 

Environment of Bioenergy 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral Resources

0062 21 

31924585               

006281281038

71

0062 21 

31924585

edbowo@gmail.com

ediw@ebtke.esdm.go.id

Sigit Hargiyanto

Staff of Technical and Environment of 

Bioenergy Division

Ministry of Energy and Mineral Resources

s.hargiyanto@gmail.com

Giovanni Brunelli

Director 

Division of Sustainable Development

Ministry for the Environment Land and Sea

0039 06 57 22 

82 66

0039 06 57 

22 82 39
brunelli.giovanni@minambiente.it

Daniel Franco
Senior Expert

Ministry of Environment, Land and Sea
franco.daniel@minambiente.it

Filiberto Altobelli

Agricultural expert

Italian Permanent Mission to the UN Food 

and Agriculture Organization

0039 06 

69779641

0039 06 

784428262
Altobelli@inea.it

Guido Bonati
National Institute for Agricultural Economics 

(INEA)

0039  06 

47856280

0039 06 

90280263
 bonati@inea.it

Betsy Bandy 

Policy, Planning, Development and 

Evaluation Division

Ministry of Science, Technology, Energy and 

Mining

bbandy@mstem.gov.jm 

Takashi Hayashi

Chief Researcher

Policy Research Institute

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries

0081 3 6737 

9082

0081 3 6737 

9098
th8841@affrc.go.jp

Daisuke Kunii 

Researcher 

Policy Research Institute, 

Ministry of Agriculture,Forestry and Fisheries 

(MAFF) 

Tadayuki Kanenaga 

Section　Chief 

Environment Policiy Office 

Policy Planning Division 

Ministry of  Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries 

(MAFF) 

Yuki Kudoh 
National Institute of Advanced Industrial 

Science and Technology
kudoh.yuki@aist.go.jp

Justo Vargas

Director 

Technical Cooperation and International 

Relations Division

Ministry of Agriculture and Livestock

justo.vargas@mag.gov.py

justovargas79@gmail.com

Guillermo Parra Romero DICAPAR gparra@tigo.com.py 

INDONESIA

ITALY

JAPAN

JAMAICA

PARAGUAY

GHANA



Francisco José Domínguez 

Pérez

Biofuels Department

Institute for Diversification and Saving of 

Energy (IDAE)

0034 91 12 15  

419

0034 91 523 

04 14
fdominguez@idae.es

Abdelrahman Eltahir Ahmed 

Musa 

Higher Council for Environment and Natural 

Resources
abdelrahman.eltahir@kenana.com

Sven-Olov Ericson

Deputy Director

Division for Energy

Ministry of Enterprise, Energy and 

Communications

0046 8 405 

2402  

0046 8 

213794
sven-olov.ericson@regeringskansliet.se   

Kristen Johnson

Bioenergy Technologies Office

Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy

U.S. Department of Energy

001 720-356-

1746 
kristen.johnson@ee.doe.gov    

Bah F.M.Saho

Renewable Energy Expert

ECOWAS Centre for Renewable Energy and 

Energy Efficiency

00238 260 

4630
BSaho@ecreee.org

Olivier Dubois

Senior Natural Resources  Officer & Leader 

Energy Programme 

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division (NRC)

0039 06 570 

56497
olivier.dubois@fao.org  

Gerard Ostheimer

Global Lead

SE4ALL Sustainable Bioenergy High-Impact 

Opportunity

GEOE@novozymes.com

Jérôme Malavelle

Bioenergy Programme Officer

Energy Branch

Division of Technology, Industry and 

Economics

0033 (0)1 44 

37 14 56
Jerome.Malavelle@unep.org

Rocio Diaz-Chavez

AG6 Expert

Imperial College London

Research Associate 

Environment Policy & Management Group 

(EPMG)

Dept. of Environmental Science and 

Technology

0044 (0) 20 

7594 9338

0044 (0) 20 

7594 9334
r.diaz-chavez@imperial.ac.uk

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org

Andrea Rossi Programme Officer andrea.rossi@fao.org

Marco Colangeli Programme Adviser
0039 06 

57054760

0039 06 

57053369
marco.colangeli@fao.org

Giovanna Pesci Communication and Events Adviser
0039 06 

57056818

0039 06 

57053369
giovanna.pesci@fao.org

Valentina Subacchi Administrative Assistant
0039 06 

57052834

0039 06 

57053369
valentina.subacchi@fao.org

Emily Olsson Intern emily.olsson@fao.org

Mauricio Argenta Chies Volunteer Mauricio.ChiesArgenta@fao.org

PARTNERS

OBSERVERS

SPECIAL GUESTS

EXPERTS

GBEP SECRETARIAT

GBEP SECRETARIAT

EXPERTS

SE4All

USA

SPAIN

SUDAN

ECOWAS

SWEDEN

UNEP

FAO

mailto:lorenzo.traverso@fao.org

